
LIKE Us
NOW

http://www.facebook.com/DLinkSingapore

Promotion Valid from
Now till 27 Nov 2011 (12am)

Talk to us anytime at

www.DLINK.com.sg     YouTube/DLINKINTL      Twitter/DLINK_SEA

GRAND PRIZES
2 Days  DRAW

1st

Win a   Samsung Galaxy 10.1 
3Rd

DSL-932L

2Nd

DSM-380

Every 2 days draw

DNS-320 DCS-930L

Every 10th Fans who like us and register now 
get to win their favourite gift!

Every 10th Fans Gifts

10    FANS
th  

1st

WIN GRAND PRIZES BY :
1. LIKE us  - 1 chance
2.

COUPON  - TRIPLE chance
Flyer Coupon will be available during SITEX at D-Link booth 6B41

3.
SHARE    - DOUBLE chance
Share this joy with your friends at Facebook
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